10500040773

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	equestor's Name)	
(iv	equestors warney	
(A)	ddress)	<u> </u>
(A)	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(C	ty state zip Filone #)	
		MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
······································		
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of St	atus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	<u></u>
	<u></u>	
	Office Use Only	

FF \$25

.

000108811670

00/22/07--01046--001 ****25.00**







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 10, 2007

D & C SERVICES LLC 8940 NW 9TH CT. MIAMI, FL 33150

SUBJECT: D & C SERVICES LLC Ref. Number: L05000040773

We have received your document for D & C SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$205.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of the above referenced limited liability company is no longer available. Please file an amendment changing the name of this entity. The fee to file an amendment is \$25.00.

In order to complete your filings, both the reinstatement application and name -change amendment must be submitted together along with the applicable fees for processing.

You must list your Federal Employer Identification Number in the appropriate block. If applied for, enter "applied for", or if not applicable, enter "N/A".

The total amount due to reinstate the limited liability company is \$100. An ,/additional \$5 is due for the certificate of status requested in block #7.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6911.

Brenda Tadlock Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 107A00059539

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Carlson

(Firm/Company) <u>8940 Nw 944</u> (Address) Cour Migni Pl. 33150 (City/State and Zip Code)

(Chy/State and Lip Cod

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>305)</u> <u>206 - 1566</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

☐\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificd Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

4 c	the contraction	4 . * *	
	D+C	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF Services LLC. (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
FIRST:	The Articles of Organiza document number <u><u> </u></u>	ation were filed on $\frac{4}{26}$ and $\frac{5000040773}{25}$	assigned
SECOND:		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	L Florida LLC.
Dated		$\frac{2007}{1000}$	Det
	Ce	Typed or printed name of signee	······································

.